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

pmnt
od air nn d!-poul h 0
kitchen, nn ural  eabinels

patio, heavy -hnn m

st palnud inside and out, eating facilities, big wardrobes, a steal at $25.500 No 0“
nr than normal bedroom, R-2 zoning for another home, fireplace, ca $19,500. — No. 4

from front to back. natural kitchen cabinets, service porch, fully u OI ll., - No. 420,

lock
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escrow, Full price $34,650.
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Houses Furnished 124
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Rest Homes ALY
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Trailers for Rent 138
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$950 DOWN
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2 BATHS
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Furniture & Appliances 154
Radio-T.V..Etc, 1
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Miscellaneous 158
Auctions 159
Musical Instruments 160,
Sporting Goods 162
Pool Equipment 163
Boats & Supplies 164
Equipment Store/Office . 166|
Muhlnlr{. Tools—

For Sale or Rent 168
Alrplanes for Sale 17|
Pets, Poultry, Livestock  172|
Swaps 174}
Furniture and

Appliances Wanted 176}
Miscellaneous Wanted ... 178
Motorcycles & Scooters .. 180|
Auto Repairing 182

Auto Parts & Accessories 184
Automobiles Wanted A86)

Trallers for Sale, Trade .1
Trucks & Campers il
Automobiles for Sale 190°

* JOBS *

IF YOU'RE NOT
WORKING NOW,
YOU CAN BE!
OPENINGS IN
ALL FIELDS OF
EMPLOYMENT . ..
TRY US!

GEORGE AMEY

Agenc
1625 ClEﬁSHA‘N BLVD.

Tomnu 320-6770
29005173 A&ALCSN §LVD.
Carson 30.7677

North of Bopulvod.

EARLY am. Wilm dcln" LA
Tlmu car a_must. $150 mo.
-1141 or mms ‘llor 6
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YOUR
WANT AD

$495 Down

FHA Resale
Vacant

Movo In Today
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RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

2 on a lot. Plush 3 & fam.
room, room for traller, plus 2
bedroom rental. Sharp. Tor-
rance area. #350

M-1 and C-1 lot on Rosecrans

Iarge eating facilities, 2 baths, top residential district, it's sharp, §:

2--3 Bedroom homes, each
have 2 full baths and dining
rooms, 50x175 ft. lot, F.P.
$37,500 our No. 154,

GI no down. Duplex, 1-3 Bdrm,,

Garage and service station, 4
twin post Hoist, 3 compressors,
5 gasoline tanks, a fabulous
existing business. For more in-
formation, Call about #3589,

For Lease—3000 sq. ft. Com-
mercial bldg, So. Vermont in
Gardena. #152

Vacant Lot—Speculate, Island
of Hawall. FP $1,700.00 with

1-1 Bdrm., 326950 on #4531 | 3 ypity Office. Sharp. Major | near Van Ness Blvd. 144x120, | $500.00 Dn. #370.

Mountain lot in Idylwild. Va. | Blvd. Ample parking. Near | will lease to right party. #160 Duplex-1-3 Bdrm, with 2 baths,

::t:’;otunmc?::n:: schools. 7458 8 Units in Inglewood. Priced | 1-2 Bdrm. Huge lot. $35,000
.500. Willexchange 36 Units, 6 separate bldgs. | At $78,000. Owner wants to | for #366.

income. #357

Dog and Cat Kennel with 2
bedroom house plus office. $40-
000 FP. 10x40 Block bldg. con-
crete runs. #367

2-4 Unit 8. “Twins: studio
apts,, lllnlwgodrmnu. $80,000

FP with $12,000 Dn. #356

trade up. Submit, #454

20 Units with Pool. $220,000
FP, 525,000 dn. Gross income
$30,250 Submit, #1358

19 large deluxe Units, $25,000
dn., $199,000 full price. Prime
rental area. #151

Will sell one or all. FP $309,-
000. All 3 bedrooms with 1%
baths. #362

# stucco units. $64,500. Corner
lot. 5.75 terms gross. #450

NOTICE: Trades nccepted on
Any property listed by Fred-
ericks Realty. Call today,

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.
Call Mr, Fredericks at 320.2222

FRED FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST.

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 AM. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

4 beautiful deluxe units, All 3
bedrooms, some studio apts.
No. Torrance. 360,950 FP.
#1565

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDC BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 991

.
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